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

 S ATURDAY , AUGUST 6 TH  • 1-3 PM

 206 3 RD  S TREET , A THENA

 S ATURDAY , AUGUST 6 TH  • 1-3 PM

 206 3 RD  S TREET , A THENA

DOWNTOWN HERMISTON
Professional office space for rent. Great 

location. 825 square feet with two offices, large reception area. Lots
of nice windows with blinds and storage area. Signage on Main St.
available. See at 333 E. Main St., Suite A or call 541-567-6211 ext.
241 for more information. Asking $725 per month, prefer one year

lease.

Hermiston Rentals 205 Hermiston Rentals 205 Meacham
$329,000 – 165 acres close to
Meacham. Build your home on
this Home Site Ready acreage.
Well, Septic, and Power in place.
Beautiful property.  LOP Tags.
RMLS# 14546959

Rocky Mikesell  
Blue Jeans Realty

541-379-8690

Meacham
$129,000 TO $145,000 -
AVAILABLE NOW! 12 buildable
Mountain Acreages. Power &
Water included. Meacham area.
25 mile commute to Pendleton or
LaGrande. Special Pricing on the
1st two purchases. 

Rocky Mikesell  
Blue Jeans Realty

(541) 379-8690

Lots & Acreage 135

Pendleton
REDUCED - $339,900 - 23
AC.(m/l), water rights. Newly
“spiffed” up property! 3 bed
home, 2 fireplaces, family rm.
Outbuildings. Minutes from town,
hospital, near McKay Dam -
fishing, boating, wildlife! RMLS#
16029884 ASK FOR MARGE
LAPP.

Pendleton 
Southgate Realty

(541) 276-1957

Pendleton
$272,500- 7.5 acres with 3
bedroom 2 bath home. Aluminum
siding and metal roof. Full water
rights and 100 GPM well. Two
fenced pastures. MLS
#15014105.

Rocky Mikesell
Blue Jeans Realty

541-379-8690

Pendleton
$249,500 – 3 Bed, 2 Bath home
on 6.68 acres. Beautiful home on
6.68 acres within 15 minutes of
Pendleton. Gorgeous property
with 2 pastures. MLS# 16035201

Rocky Mikesell
Blue Jeans Realty

(541) 379-8690

$849,000 - Price reduced! Home
built in 2010 with 3 bdrm, 2.5
bath, barn, arena, chicken coop,
water rights on 112 acres. Great
hunting. 1/2 mile off Birch Creek.
Lots of potential. For more info
contact Kal 541-969-7458 
RMLS #16323674

Garton & 
Associates

(541) 276-0931

$649,900
5 acres close to the city. Custom
home, 4400 sqft(m/l), w/gourmet
kitchen. Horse barn/shop. Level
parcel with 360 degree views.
Qualified buyers call Vicki 541-
969-9441cell. #16327824

Coldwell Banker Whitney
(541) 276-0021

Homes with Acreage 125

$550,000 - One of Pendletonʼs
Finest! 3 or 4 bdrm, 3 baths on 4
acres. Approximately 3584 sq. ft.
on main floor, 3 car garage is
around 997 sq. ft.
EXCEPTIONAL VIEWS. Call
Shane for more info 541-379-
7802 RMLS #14483613

Garton & 
Associates

(541) 276-0931

$450,000 - 2.98 acres, 3760
sf(m/l) 5/6 bedroom home, 1
level. 2400 w/lots of storage. The
pasture is cross fenced. Minutes
from downtown Pendleton. Kevin
@541-9698243 #16374833

Coldwell Banker Whitney
(541) 276-0021

$430,000 - If you want privacy,
look no further. 3 bdrm, 2 bath
home with approximately 2200
sq. ft., approximately 80 acres
and HUGE shop. Call Shane at
541-379-7802 RMLS #15676958

Garton & 
Associates

(541) 276-0931

$320,000 - 10 miles from
LaGrande on the south face of
Mt. Emily. 412.75 acres. Critical
wildlife winter range. Hill Road is
year around accessible. Great
hunting. Unique! Call Kal.  RMLS
# 1527824

Garton & 
Associates

(541) 276-0931

$250,000 - Echo 246(m/l) acres
site w/unbelievble view
overlooking Umatilla River and
open country. Power/phone near
site. Even distance commute to
Hermiston or Pendleton. Jef 541-
276-0021 #16282916

Coldwell Banker Whitney
(541) 276-0021

Homes with Acreage 125

REDUCED! $108,000. Owner
motivated. 3 bdrm, 2 bath
manufactured home on lot. Very
well maintained both home and
yard. Owner will pay $3500
towards buyersʼ closing cost.
Donʼt miss out on this one. Call
Cathy for more info 541-215-
0103 RMLS #16136953

Garton & 
Associates

(541) 276-0931

Pendleton
Price Reduced Again, Now
$194,900, Almost 2,800sf, 4
bedroom, 3 bath in Popular
Southgate location. Large deck
and backyard, fireplace, great
family home. Call Matt Vogler
541-377-9470 MLS #15512901

John J. Howard & Assoc.
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